2835 Top LED Tape
Features
Super bright 2835 LEDs
Epistar chips, LM-80 tested
Ra90+ /80+, with high R9 & R13 value
Wide color temperature range, one bin only for one CCT
Silicone extrusion (IP68), tube encased (IP67), silicone coated (IP65)
 & indoor (IP22) are available

E354137 cULus Listed, CE, RoHs
5 years/ 3 years 1
Order Code
FN-IP22 2835A-5 yrs warranty 12-12V DC
Model
FN 2835A 60 12 25K
view table above for options
FWS-IP65 2835B-3 yrs warranty
24V 100mm 6 LEDs
12V 4.5 meters
24V  8 meters
FWT-IP67
FWE-IP68
24-24V DC
Order Code
FN- 35A-60-12-25K28
28
FN- 35A-60-12-27K28
FN- 35A-60-12-30K28
FN- 35A-60-12-35K28
FN- 35A-60-12-42K28
FN- 35A-60-12-50K28
FN- 35A-60-12-55K28
FN- 35A-60-12-90K28
FN-2835A-60-12-R
FN- 35A- -12-G28 60
FN- 35A- -12-B28 60
FN- 35A-60-12-Y28
Lumen/M2
1050
1050
1050
1050
1090
1180
1180
1180
1180
342
957
273
319
CRICCT/ Color
2425-2580K
2645-2800K
2850-3025K
3270-3545K
3840-4060K
4830-5095K
5400-5800K
6260-6680K
7836-9000K
620-625nm
520-525nm
465-470nm
594-596nm
80+, 90+
80+, 90+
80+, 90+
80+, 90+
80+, 90+
80+, 90+
80+, 90+
80+, 90+
80+
-
-
-
-
FN- 35A-60-12-22K 10502200-2300K 80+, 90+
FN- 35A-60-12-65K28
No   Contact Blueview for exact warranty period and policy
2. umen output are measured according to PMS-08, with a tolerance of +/- 5
ll
4. The output power must be 24V. Neither higher nor less than 24V to avoid wattage affection to the strip light